WLP.2450.25.4.A.02 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas WLP.2450.25.4.A.02 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WLP.2450.25.4.A.02
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 18146 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Pin
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -10dB
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 931-1110
WLP2450254A02
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.197" (5.00mm)
GAIN 5dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.44GHz ~ 2.525GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Zigbee™ Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 2.44GHz ~ 2.525GHz 5dBic Pin
Adhesive
APPLICATIONS Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Zigbee™
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
WLP.2450.25.4.A.02
Part Number: WLP.2450.25.4.A.02
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 18146 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WLP.2450.25.4.A.02.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WLP.2450.25.4.A.02
WLP.2450.25.4.A.02.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PEL90206-61SMAFB
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ PANEL SMA FEM CHAS
In stock:  411 pcs
RFQ
DG-ANT-RH799
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  RF ANT 535MHZ WHIP STR BNC CONN
In stock:  4347 pcs
RFQ
MIKROE-373
Manufacturers:  MikroElektronika
Description:  RF ANT WHIP CABLE BASE MT 2M CBL
In stock:  9096 pcs
RFQ
FG8066
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 813.5MHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  738 pcs
RFQ
EXD458TNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT TWO-WAY 458MHZ 1/4 WAVE TNX
In stock:  5422 pcs
RFQ
TANGO11A/1.5M/SMAM/S/S/19
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  3174 pcs
RFQ
WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 5.18GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH
In stock:  861 pcs
RFQ
WLP.4958.12.4.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 5.4GHZ CER PATCH PIN SMD
In stock:  16140 pcs
RFQ
ANT-433-MHW-SMA-L
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 433MHZ WHIP CTR CAB 180"
In stock:  9949 pcs
RFQ
CAF94118(IDO2450-RT36)
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ MODULE RP-TNC 36"
In stock:  1469 pcs
RFQ
EXB220TN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 222MHZ WHIP STR TNC MALE
In stock:  5453 pcs
RFQ
FG1623
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 165MHZ WHP STR N FEM 107"
In stock:  709 pcs
RFQ